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January Q1 February March April Q2
Akl  Anniversary Day Mon  30 Jan Waitangi Mon 6th Feb Good Friday 7 Apr School Holidays 

Chinese New Year  January 22 Easter Monday 10th
St Patrick's Day: Friday 17th Anzac Day:Tues 25 April Term 1: Mon 31 Jan-6 April

School Holidays 7  Apr-23 Apr

Valentine's: Tuesday 14th 

Term 2: 24 Apr  - 30 June-

School Holidays 1 Jul- 16 July
LATIN FIESTA Sat 25th

May June July Q3 August Term 3 : Mon 17 July - Fri 22 Sept
Kings Birthday: Mon 7 June Matariki Fri 14 July School  Holidays 23 Sept - 8 Oct

Mother's Day: Sunday 14th Term 4 :  Mon 9 Oct - Tues 21 Dec

MEDIEVAL TIMES 
MAY BREAKFAST June Solistice: Thurs 22 June Xms Cash Begins  Mon 1 Nov 
September October Q4 November December

Labour Day: Monday 23rd Guy Fawkes: Sun 5th Christmas Eve:Sun 24th
Father's Day: Sun 4 Sept Halloween Tue 31 Oct Melbourne Cup Tues Nov 7th Christmas day  Monday 25 th

Diwali Sun 12th Nov Boxing Day Tue 27 Dec

AGM SEPTEMBER Rotary Santa Parade Sat 9th

SPT BREAKFAST 
Akld  Heritage Sat 1- Sun 16 Oct Early Shopping Night Wed 29th Nov
CARNIVAL CELEBRATIONS Village Festival & promo

Retail Events
Valentines Day & Weekend 12,13, Mon 14 Feb Matariki

St Patricks Day Thursday 17th March

Mothers Day Sunday 9th May International Womens Day  8th March

Fathers Day Sunday 4th Sept Diwali Oct-24

Guy fawkes Sat 5th November Melbourne Cup Tues 7 Nov

Hallowen Monday 31 October

Seasons Dec 1- Feb 28 Summer

Mar1 - May      Autumn

June1 - Aug     Winter

Sept 1 - Nov Spring


